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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Other Parts Available

71 R2412-111 2412-111 Clamp - Hose - Worm 4

72 R104-5460-03 104-5460-03 Plate-Mount, Oil Cooler 2

73 R3234-14 3234-14,
3234-23 Bolt - Hex Serrated Washer HD 8

74 R104-3796 104-3796,
104-8315 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 2

75 R237-81
237-81,
237.81,
327-81

O-Ring 2

76 R340-65 340-65 O-Ring 2

77 R104-5428
104-5428,
104-5428-03,
114-4193

Bracket-Oil Cooler 1

78 R104-5429 104-5429 Clamp - Form, Wire 2

79 R325-17

01-150-0640,
01-150-0850,
01-178-0832,
01-178-0836,
20-97-AGD,
325-17,
325-18,
48-9260

Bolt - Hex Head 2

80 R32128-49 32128-49 Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Flange 4

81 R455012 3256-26,
41-8440 Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 4

82 R93-5957 120-1690,
93-5957 Cap - Radiator 1

83 R105-0750 105-0750 Fan 1
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